Vi

SETTORE

SERVIZI AFFARI GENER.

SERVIZI FINANZIARI

SERVIZI TECNICI

SERVIZI ASSETTO DEL
TERRITORIO

SERVIZI POLIZIA MUNIC.

SERVIZI SOCIALI E P.1.

MARZO

2017

29

13

15

39

14

14

124

Totale

Totale Presenze Assenze

Teoriche

667

299

345

897

322

109

64

58

141

36

61

GIORNI

LAVORATIVI

558
235
287
756

286

Presenze Mensili
Teoriche

23

23

23

23

23

23

Incidenza Presenza
%

83,66

78,60

83,19

84,28

88,82

#DIV/0!

Incidenza Assenza
%

16,34

21,40

16,81

15,72

11,18

#DIV/0!



